1
Inductive Proximity Sensor TL-Q/TL-G
Subminiature Sensor Ideal for Narrow
Mounting Space
Grooved TL-G3D is ideal for high-speed pulse
generator and high-speed revolution control.
TL-Q2 and TL-Q5 save mounting space and are
convenient for incorporation into miniature control-
lers, office equipment, etc.
Ordering Information
Shape Sensing distance Output Model Approval
Rectangular 2 mm DC 3-wire NO TL-Q2MC1 (see note 1) CE
DC 2-wire NO TL-Q5MD1 (see note 1) CE
5 mm
NC TL-Q5MD2 (see note 1) CE
5 mm
DC 3-wire NO TL-Q5MC1 (see note 2) CE
NC TL-Q5MC2 (see note 2) CE
Grooved
7.5 mm
NO TL-G3D-3 ---
Note: 1. Models different in response frequency are available. These model numbers take the form of TL-Q M 5 (e.g., TL-Q5MD15).
2. The model with a robot cord has a model number ending with the suffix R (e.g., TL-Q5MC1-R).
ASH & ALAIN INDIA PVT LTD
S-100, F.I.E.E., Okhla Industrial Area,  Phase-ii, New Delhi-110020(India)
Tel : 011-43797575  Fax : 011-43797574  E-mail : sales@ashalain.com
TL-Q/TL-G TL-Q/TL-G